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REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
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Thrust, N (B at 75% R=7.8 ")

rotor diametr 2600 mm
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This drawing and any

Length

Width

Thickness

Rooft thickness
Mounting Hole Diameter
Rotation

Twist

Material

Max.

Weight

MaxTOW (2 blades)

1230 mm

/6-38 mm

12.5-4.5 mm

12.5 mm

6 mm

right

10°

Carbon fiber(prepreg)
1300 RPM
0.42+0.02 kg/blade
50 kg
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